Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luna Smith - (1623938) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.59
1:14.48
1:15.06
1:15.44
1:16.60
1:18.31
1:18.72
1:19.02
1:24.37

1:27.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.59

1:16.60

114.48

:115.06

115.44

:18.31

:19.02

118.72

:24.37

:27.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

318
307
300
295
282
264
260
257
211

190

WA Pts

318
282
307
300
295
264
257
260
211
190

Round

I M

Round

F

I M

Date

22/06/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
03/12/23
10/03/24
18/11/23
17/06/23
29/10/23
16/04/23
05/03/23

Date

22/06/24
10/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
03/12/23
18/11/23
29/10/23
17/06/23
16/04/23
05/03/23

Meet

West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023
Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2024
Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023
Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023

Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Meet

West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2024
Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023
Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet
Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023
Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Venue

Bury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Braintree

Newmarket

Venue

Bury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Braintree

Newmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket 3
Newmarket 2

Newmarket 2

Newmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket 3
3
Newmarket 2
Newmarket 2
3
3
3
4
Newmarket 3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



