Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luna Smith - (1623938) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.59	318	F	22/06/24	West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2024	Bury	Newmarket	3
1:14.48	307	F	27/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Newmarket	2
1:15.06	300	Н	27/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Newmarket	2
1:15.44	295	F	03/12/23	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023	Newmarket		3
1:16.60	282	F	10/03/24	Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2024	Newmarket		3
1:18.31	264	F	18/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	Ipswich		3
1:18.72	260	F	17/06/23	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023	Newmarket		4
1:19.02	257	F	29/10/23	Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023	Ipswich		3
1:24.37	211	Н	16/04/23	Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Newmarket	3
1:27.35	190	F	05/03/23	Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Newmarket		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.59	318	F	22/06/24	West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2024	Bury	Newmarket	3
1:16.60	282	F	10/03/24	Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2024	Newmarket		3
1:14.48	307	F	27/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	lpswich	Newmarket	2
1:15.06	300	Н	27/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	lpswich	Newmarket	2
1:15.44	295	F	03/12/23	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023	Newmarket		3
1:18.31	264	F	18/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	lpswich		3
1:19.02	257	F	29/10/23	Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023	lpswich		3
1:18.72	260	F	17/06/23	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023	Newmarket		4
1:24.37	211	Н	16/04/23	Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Newmarket	3
1:27.35	190	F	05/03/23	Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Newmarket		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS